

Raiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya

NAAC accredited College with "B+" Grade (December' 2016) Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur, West Bengal, INDIA, PIN 733134 www.rsmraiganj.in

Department of Botany
in collaboration with

IQAC, Raigani Surendranath Mahavidyalaya

organizes

Online Special Lecture Series

on

Plant Metabolism and Physiology

(on 7th and 9th February, 2022)

by

Dr. Abhijit Sarkar
Assistant Professor,
Department of Botany,
University of Gour Banga,



Date	Time	Link
07-02-202 <mark>2</mark>	05:00 pm	https://meet.google.com/xfy-quby-drs
09-02-2022	05:00 pm	https://meet.google.com/sxu-ugpb-obc

Organizing Committee

Dr. Sankar Roy

IQAC Coordinator & Associate Professor, Dept. of Sociology, Raiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya Dr. Rakhee Das Biswas

Assistant Professor and HoD, Department of Botany, Raiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya Dr. Abdus Sabur

Assistant Professor, Department of Botany, Raiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya Md Azmalul Alam

SACT, Department of Botany, Raiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya Ria Chanda

SACT, Department of Botany, Raiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya Moumita Ganguli

SACT, Department of Botany, Raiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya Riya Das

SACT, Department of Botany, Raiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya